

Abstract of cost

31

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L.	B.	D.	
① setting out reference & working benchmark					
Qty with pay - (23) 1 nos.					
@ 3777.62/m					3777.62
② const of reference					
pit/haul/haul fees					
Qty with pay - (23) 4 nos.					
@ 1731.44/m					6926.20
③ clearing & grubbing road land.					
Qty with pay - (23) 0.294 ha					
@ 49496.20/ha					14552.20
④ excavation for road work					
in work					
Qty with pay - (23) 22.50 m ³					
@ 74.16/m ³					1669.20
⑤ construction of embankment with material					
for lead - 100 m					
Qty with pay - (23) 463.60 m ³					
@ 175.22/m ³					81233.20
⑥ construction of embankment with material obtained					
for lead 100 m					
Qty with pay - (23) 1081.74 m ³					
@ 139.85/m ³					151282.20
					Rs. 259739.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
at work pay - (24)					1820.99 m ²
@ 176.86/m ²					322060000
⑧ Construction of C.W.S. with well graded material					
at work pay - (24)					536.525 m ²
@ 2393.16/m ²					128399000
⑨ Providing & laying & bedding of U.P.M. cur - 221					
at work pay - (24)					253.716 m ²
@ 30.52.60/m ²					774493000
⑩ Providing and applying prime coat with bit. emulsion (E ₁)					
at work pay - (24)					2115.25 m ²
@ 42.15/m ²					89158000
⑪ Providing and applying tack coat with bit. emulsion (E ₁)					
at work pay - (24)					2115.25 m ²
@ 14.23/m ²					30312200
⑫ Providing and laying 20 mm thick mix bed					1.

A. 2759452000

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
surfacing					
at work by - (25) 311.025m ²					
@ 202.01/m ²					4285712.00
(13) construction of 4m.					
reinforced cement					
concrete pavement (230)					
at work by - (25) 243.00 m ²					
@ 6405.44/m ²					1556522.00
(14) 15 kilometre stone.					
at work by - (25) 2 nos					
@ 2156.78/m ²					43142.00
(15) 200 m stone.					
at work by - (25) 4 nos					
@ 578.85/m ²					23152.00
(16) Boundary & fixing typical					
MM 6.54 information					
sign board.					
at work by - (25) 3 nos.					
@ 9283.78/m ²					2782212.00
(17) 600 mm cut triangle					
at work by - (25) 2 nos.					
@ 3917.34/m ²					78352.00
(18) 600 mm circular					
at work by - (25) 2 nos					
@ 5094.29/m ²					100892.00
(19) 600x450 mm Rectangular					
4 nos @ 492893/m ²					197162.00
					M-48166852.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Providing & laying R.C.C. M-15 boundary pillar.					
Qty with kg - (26) 8 nos.					
@ 538.96/m					4312.00
(21) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound					
Qty with kg - (26) 191.00 m ²					
@ 735.44/m ²					140469.00
(22) Earth work in excavation of foundation					
Qty with kg - (26) 20.68 m ³					
@ 269.32/m ³					5570.00
(23) Providing type (R) bedding for H.P. with L. Sand					
Qty with kg - (27) 3.70 m ³					
@ 453.20/m ³					1677.20
(24) Providing P.C.C. M-15 in foundation					
Qty with kg - (27) 2.877 m ³					
@ 4974.99/m ³					14313.20
(25) Providing 100 A brick work in C.M. (1:1:4)					
Qty with kg - (27) 20.32 m ³					
@ 5641.89/m ³					114643.20
(26) Providing & laying R.C.C. N.P. H.P. 600 mm ϕ					
					4.5097619200

Continuation

B. A. 5097619 a. m.

Continuation